CERTYEX ..o
Axel Johnson International

Alu Removable Jib Crane COMALU

i Product information

Technical info

e Capacity 300 - 500kg

e Movable aluminum crane delivered in a 24kg bag. Compact crane with an adjustable reach from 0.9 mtr to 2 mtr which is ideal for use
in places that standard cranes cannot reach

e Easy assembly

e Can be supplied with a winch



Technical data

Type
COMALU 300
COMALU 300T
COMALU 500

COMALU 500T

Max capacity
300kg
300kg
500kg

500Kkg

Range
2 mtr
2 mtr

1.5 mtr

1.5 mtr

Packaging
1 bag of 24 kg
2 bags
1 bag of 24 kg

2 bags
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